

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road					
RCD Works from Kateva Bhangi					
patli RCD road to Mahamikhari					
under MMSY (in road blank)					
L = 1.8 km					
Agency - Sona Engg. Co. Pvt. Ltd.					
Thana road Gopalganj					
Agg. No - 36/MBD (MMSY Work Bank)					
20/7-20/8					

Date of Commencement

of work - 01/05/2017

Date of Completion of work - 30/4/18

Estimated cost Rs. 1,40,05,879/-

Date of Entry -

Measurement

(1) Clearing & grubbing

road land etc. etc.

all complete Job.

2 20 30.0 2.5 - = 4500 m²

2 20 30.0 2.25 - = 2700 "

7200 m²

Qty = 0.72 Hect

Continuation

4th Year Maintenance

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Kalya Bhagipati RCO Road to Babhani Khas U.P Border					
Name of Agency:- Sona Engg. Co. Pvt Ltd thana Road Gopalgarh					
Agreement No. 36/M.B.O/M.M.Sy 2017-18					
Date of Start:- 01/05/17					
Date of Completion:- 30/04/18					

Work done					
1) Restoration of Raincure					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1 \times 0.250 = 75$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.1 \times 0.200 = 66$					
					141 m ³
2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.1 = 660$					
$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.500 = 150$					
					810 m ³
3) P/v and laying Two coat Surface					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of raincuts					
Qty - 141 m ³					
@ 320.58 — Rs — 45202-					
2) Making up of Berms/ Shoulder					
Qty - 810 m ²					
@ 48.99 — Rs - 39682-					
3) P/W and laying Top coat surface					
Qty - 167 m ²					
@ 192.80 — Rs - 32114					
4) Maintenance of H.P Culvert					
Qty - 02 No					
@ 920.49 — Rs - 1841					
5) Maintenance of Slab Culvert					
Qty - 01 No					
@ 1918.94 — Rs - 1919					
6) Maintenance of Road Signs					
Qty - 0.2 Km					
@ 910.70 — Rs - 182					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) 200m Stone					130
Qty - 0.3 K.M					
@ 592				Rs - 178	
3) Cutting of Branches of					
Tree					1212
Qty - No. 02					
@ 81.99				Rs - 164	
4) Cutting of Shrub					
from Roadway					
Qty - 08 No					1871
@ 5.08				Rs - 41	
5) Trimming of grass					
from weeds					
Qty - 960 m ²					
@ 1.68				Rs - 1613	
6) White Washing of					
parapet wall					
Qty - 50 m ²					
@ 15.07				Rs - 754	
				Rs - 123690	
10/10/23					
96					
10/10/23					
AE					
SONA ENGICON PVT. LTD.					
Prabhat K. Singh					
Director					
DAO					
exp					
Twisha					
30/7/24					

Continuation